


FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Entry List By NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

AZE-Azerbaijan

199023427AGHAMIROV Ruslan I

19896909GRISHUNIN Ilya I, S

19947164MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana I, S

19939807PIUNOV Oleg I, S

19949794ZEMLIANAIA Veronika I, S

BEL-Belgium

199617907LENOIR Loic I

BLR-Belarus

199211675BADYHINA Palina I, S

199511666HANCHAROU Uladzislau I, S

199611668HANKOVICH Yauheni I, S

19926736HARCHONAK Hanna I, S

199924165ILYINYKH Mikita I, S

199611331MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia I, S

19811648PIATRENIA Tatsiana I, S

199411670RABTSAU Aleh I, S

DEN-Denmark

199821564KJAER Benjamin I

FRA-France

199413895FAROUX Josuah I, S

19926739JURBERT Marine I, S

199711909LABROUSSE Lea I, S

19851356MARTINY Sebastien I, S

199418060MORANTE Allan I, S

19957179VIVIANI Mikael I, S
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Entry List By NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

ITA-Italy

19897412ALOI Dario I, S

19814931CANNONE Flavio I, S

JPN-Japan

19946996DOIHATA Chisato I, S

19888183ITO Masaki I, S

19926531KISHI Ayano I, S

199411911MUNETOMO Ginga I, S

199711897NAKANO Rana I, S

1984330SOTOMURA Tetsuya I, S

19916520TASAKI Katsufumi I, S

19926533YAMADA Ayana I, S

KAZ-Kazakhstan

199713947ALIYEV Pirmammad I, S

199814077MUSSABAYEV Danil I, S

199924816TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan I, S

199929929TUSSUPOV Daniyar I, S

POL-Poland

200037805BALCERZEWSKA Michalina I, S

199734532FIGLAK Dominik I, S

199110705JAWORSKI Lukasz I

199910645SWITALSKA Magdalena I, S

199311345ZAKRZEWSKI Artur I, S
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Entry List By NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

POR-Portugal

19937045ABREU Diogo I, S

199824955CARVALHO Mariana I, S

19871285GANCHINHO Diogo I, S

19937039LOPES Tiago I

19947070MARTINS Beatriz I, S

19871309PACHECO Nicole I, S

19884915SAIOTE Silvia I, S

19926578SANTOS Ricardo I

RUS-Russia

200024515GOLOTA Meri I, S

19957328KOCHESOK Susana I, S

19947330KORNETSKAYA Anna I, S

19916907MELNIK Mikhail I, S

19969287PAVLOVA Yana I, S

199814110SELYUTIN Oleg I, S

198866USHAKOV Dmitrii I, S

19967319YUDIN Andrey I, S

TUR-Turkey

199925023BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan I, S

199315860MUTLU Gurkan I, S

UZB-Uzbekistan

199819632OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek I, S

19999466RUZIEVA Farangiz I

199619633USMONOV Samirbek I, S
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 1 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

E2 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

E3 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E4 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E5 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E6 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

HD1 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 1 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

E2 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

E3 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E4 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E5 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E6 JASPERS Caroline BEL

HD1 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Women - Group 1 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

E2 VIVIANI Lucien FRA

E3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

HD1 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

HD2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Women - Group 1 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E2 VIVIANI Lucien FRA

E3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

HD1 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

HD2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 2 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

E2 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

E3 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E4 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E5 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E6 JASPERS Caroline BEL

HD1 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 2 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

E2 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

E3 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E4 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E5 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E6 JASPERS Caroline BEL

HD1 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Women - Group 2 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

E2 VIVIANI Lucien FRA

E3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

HD2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

HD1 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Women - Group 2 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

E2 VIVIANI Lucien FRA

E3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

HD1 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

HD2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 3 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

E2 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

E3 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E4 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E5 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E6 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

HD1 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 3 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

E2 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

E3 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E4 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E5 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E6 JASPERS Caroline BEL

HD1 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - SYNCHRO Men - Group 1 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

E2 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E3 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

HD1 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

Syn FUKUI Naoya JPN

Qualification - SYNCHRO Men - Group 1 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

E2 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E3 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

HD1 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

Syn FUKUI Naoya JPN
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - SYNCHRO Women - Group 1 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP VIVIANI Lucien FRA

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

E3 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E6 FUKUI Naoya JPN

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

E2 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

HD1 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

HD2 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

Syn VIVIANI Lucien FRA

Qualification - SYNCHRO Women - Group 1 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP VIVIANI Lucien FRA

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

E2 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E3 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E6 FUKUI Naoya JPN

HD1 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

HD2 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

Syn VIVIANI Lucien FRA
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - SYNCHRO Men - Group 2 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

E2 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E3 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

HD1 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

Syn FUKUI Naoya JPN

Qualification - SYNCHRO Men - Group 2 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

E3 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

E2 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

HD1 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

Syn FUKUI Naoya JPN
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Final - Men's Individual
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

E4 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E3 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E6 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E2 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

HD1 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN

Final - Women's Individual
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

D2 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E3 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

E6 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E2 VIVIANI Lucien FRA

HD2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

HD1 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

ToF FUKUI Naoya JPN
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Final - Men's Synchronised
Role Description NOC

CJP FUKUI Naoya JPN

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

E2 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

E3 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E6 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

HD1 MOGENSEN Erik DEN

HD2 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

Syn FUKUI Naoya JPN

Final - Women's Synchronised
Role Description NOC

CJP VIVIANI Lucien FRA

D2 FREDERIKSEN Trine DEN

D1 RYZHKOV Alexey RUS

E1 ALIYEV Rahib AZE

E2 DA SILVA PISCARETTA Sara Gabriela POR

E3 YAKUBOV Artem UZB

E4 JASPERS Caroline BEL

E5 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR

E6 FUKUI Naoya JPN

HD1 OKONIEWSKI Waldemar POL

HD2 DOROFEEVA Elena RUS

Syn VIVIANI Lucien FRA
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 1 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   AGHAMIROV Ruslan AZE23427

2   HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR11666

3   TASAKI Katsufumi JPN6520

4   MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ14077

5   ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL11345

6   ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ13947

7   RABTSAU Aleh BLR11670

8   GANCHINHO Diogo POR1285

9   PIUNOV Oleg AZE9807

10   SANTOS Ricardo POR6578

11   OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek UZB19632

12   TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan KAZ24816

13   ITO Masaki JPN8183

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 1 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   AGHAMIROV Ruslan AZE23427

2   HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR11666

3   TASAKI Katsufumi JPN6520

4   MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ14077

5   ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL11345

6   ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ13947

7   RABTSAU Aleh BLR11670

8   GANCHINHO Diogo POR1285

9   PIUNOV Oleg AZE9807

10   SANTOS Ricardo POR6578

11   OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek UZB19632

12   TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan KAZ24816
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

13   ITO Masaki JPN8183

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Women - Group 1 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   PACHECO Nicole POR1309

2   KOCHESOK Susana RUS7328

3   JURBERT Marine FRA6739

4   KISHI Ayano JPN6531

5   MARTINS Beatriz POR7070

6   BADYHINA Palina BLR11675

7   PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR1648

8   CARVALHO Mariana POR24955

9   PAVLOVA Yana RUS9287

10   LABROUSSE Lea FRA11909

11   ZEMLIANAIA Veronika AZE9794

12   MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia BLR11331

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Women - Group 1 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   PACHECO Nicole POR1309

2   KOCHESOK Susana RUS7328

3   JURBERT Marine FRA6739

4   KISHI Ayano JPN6531

5   MARTINS Beatriz POR7070

6   BADYHINA Palina BLR11675

7   PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR1648

8   CARVALHO Mariana POR24955

9   PAVLOVA Yana RUS9287

10   LABROUSSE Lea FRA11909

11   ZEMLIANAIA Veronika AZE9794

12   MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia BLR11331
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 2 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   ILYINYKH Mikita BLR24165

2   USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS66

3   LENOIR Loic BEL17907

4   ALOI Dario ITA7412

5   MORANTE Allan FRA18060

6   SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN330

7   MARTINY Sebastien FRA1356

8   MUTLU Gurkan TUR15860

9   GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE6909

10   YUDIN Andrey RUS7319

11   CANNONE Flavio ITA4931

12   MUNETOMO Ginga JPN11911

13   USMONOV Samirbek UZB19633

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 2 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   ILYINYKH Mikita BLR24165

2   USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS66

3   LENOIR Loic BEL17907

4   ALOI Dario ITA7412

5   MORANTE Allan FRA18060

6   SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN330

7   MARTINY Sebastien FRA1356

8   MUTLU Gurkan TUR15860

9   GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE6909

10   YUDIN Andrey RUS7319

11   CANNONE Flavio ITA4931

12   MUNETOMO Ginga JPN11911
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

13   USMONOV Samirbek UZB19633

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Women - Group 2 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   DOIHATA Chisato JPN6996

2   BALCERZEWSKA Michalina POL37805

3   NAKANO Rana JPN11897

4   KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS7330

5   SAIOTE Silvia POR4915

6   SWITALSKA Magdalena POL10645

7   YAMADA Ayana JPN6533

8   MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana AZE7164

9   RUZIEVA Farangiz UZB9466

10   HARCHONAK Hanna BLR6736

11   GOLOTA Meri RUS24515

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Women - Group 2 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   DOIHATA Chisato JPN6996

2   BALCERZEWSKA Michalina POL37805

3   NAKANO Rana JPN11897

4   KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS7330

5   SAIOTE Silvia POR4915

6   SWITALSKA Magdalena POL10645

7   YAMADA Ayana JPN6533

8   MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana AZE7164

9   RUZIEVA Farangiz UZB9466

10   HARCHONAK Hanna BLR6736

11   GOLOTA Meri RUS24515
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 3 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   FAROUX Josuah FRA13895

2   TUSSUPOV Daniyar KAZ29929

3   JAWORSKI Lukasz POL10705

4   HANKOVICH Yauheni BLR11668

5   SELYUTIN Oleg RUS14110

6   BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan TUR25023

7   ABREU Diogo POR7045

8   MELNIK Mikhail RUS6907

9   LOPES Tiago POR7039

10   FIGLAK Dominik POL34532

11   KJAER Benjamin DEN21564

12   VIVIANI Mikael FRA7179

Qualification - INDIVIDUAL Men - Group 3 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   FAROUX Josuah FRA13895

2   TUSSUPOV Daniyar KAZ29929

3   JAWORSKI Lukasz POL10705

4   HANKOVICH Yauheni BLR11668

5   SELYUTIN Oleg RUS14110

6   BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan TUR25023

7   ABREU Diogo POR7045

8   MELNIK Mikhail RUS6907

9   LOPES Tiago POR7039

10   FIGLAK Dominik POL34532

11   KJAER Benjamin DEN21564

12   VIVIANI Mikael FRA7179
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

Qualification - SYNCHRO Men - Group 1 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan, MUTLU Gurkan TUR25023

2   MARTINY Sebastien, MORANTE Allan FRA18060

3   FIGLAK Dominik, ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL11345

4   MELNIK Mikhail, SELYUTIN Oleg RUS14110

5   FAROUX Josuah, VIVIANI Mikael FRA7179

6   ITO Masaki, MUNETOMO Ginga JPN11911

7   CANNONE Flavio, ALOI Dario ITA7412

8   ALIYEV Pirmammad, MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ14077

9   TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan, TUSSUPOV Daniyar KAZ29929

Qualification - SYNCHRO Men - Group 1 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan, MUTLU Gurkan TUR25023

2   MARTINY Sebastien, MORANTE Allan FRA18060

3   FIGLAK Dominik, ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL11345

4   MELNIK Mikhail, SELYUTIN Oleg RUS14110

5   FAROUX Josuah, VIVIANI Mikael FRA7179

6   ITO Masaki, MUNETOMO Ginga JPN11911

7   CANNONE Flavio, ALOI Dario ITA7412

8   ALIYEV Pirmammad, MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ14077

9   TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan, TUSSUPOV Daniyar KAZ29929

Qualification - SYNCHRO Women - Group 1 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   JURBERT Marine, LABROUSSE Lea FRA11909

2   DOIHATA Chisato, NAKANO Rana JPN11897

3   KOCHESOK Susana, KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS7330

4   MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana, ZEMLIANAIA Veronika AZE9794
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

5   PAVLOVA Yana, GOLOTA Meri RUS24515

6   MARTINS Beatriz, SAIOTE Silvia POR4915

7   BALCERZEWSKA Michalina, SWITALSKA Magdalena POL10645

8   HARCHONAK Hanna, PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR1648

9   CARVALHO Mariana, PACHECO Nicole POR1309

10   YAMADA Ayana, KISHI Ayano JPN6531

11   MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia, BADYHINA Palina BLR11675

Qualification - SYNCHRO Women - Group 1 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   JURBERT Marine, LABROUSSE Lea FRA11909

2   DOIHATA Chisato, NAKANO Rana JPN11897

3   KOCHESOK Susana, KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS7330

4   MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana, ZEMLIANAIA Veronika AZE9794

5   PAVLOVA Yana, GOLOTA Meri RUS24515

6   MARTINS Beatriz, SAIOTE Silvia POR4915

7   BALCERZEWSKA Michalina, SWITALSKA Magdalena POL10645

8   HARCHONAK Hanna, PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR1648

9   CARVALHO Mariana, PACHECO Nicole POR1309

10   YAMADA Ayana, KISHI Ayano JPN6531

11   MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia, BADYHINA Palina BLR11675

Qualification - SYNCHRO Men - Group 2 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   USHAKOV Dmitrii, YUDIN Andrey RUS7319

2   GRISHUNIN Ilya, PIUNOV Oleg AZE9807

3   TASAKI Katsufumi, SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN330

4   HANCHAROU Uladzislau, RABTSAU Aleh BLR11670

5   USMONOV Samirbek, OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek UZB19632

6   ILYINYKH Mikita, HANKOVICH Yauheni BLR11668

7   GANCHINHO Diogo, ABREU Diogo POR7045
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

Qualification - SYNCHRO Men - Group 2 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   USHAKOV Dmitrii, YUDIN Andrey RUS7319

2   GRISHUNIN Ilya, PIUNOV Oleg AZE9807

3   TASAKI Katsufumi, SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN330

4   HANCHAROU Uladzislau, RABTSAU Aleh BLR11670

5   USMONOV Samirbek, OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek UZB19632

6   ILYINYKH Mikita, HANKOVICH Yauheni BLR11668

7   GANCHINHO Diogo, ABREU Diogo POR7045
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Qualification

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.55018.535 5.600USHAKOV Dmitrii 112.990 Q19.1001 0.000RUS 1 1 52.785

9.05017.455 17.10016.600 0.0002 2 60.205

9.10018.200 5.700HANCHAROU Uladzislau 112.055 Q18.7002 0.000BLR 1 6 51.700

9.25017.105 17.30016.700 0.0002 1 60.355

9.60018.755 5.400MELNIK Mikhail 111.285 Q18.6003 0.000RUS 1 3 52.355

8.95017.680 16.50015.800 0.0002 7 58.930

9.65017.705 6.000RABTSAU Aleh 111.035 Q18.3004 0.000BLR 1 7 51.655

9.50017.180 17.10015.600 0.0002 4 59.380

9.40018.255 5.400GRISHUNIN Ilya 110.715 Q18.5005 0.000AZE 1 8 51.555

9.05017.410 16.60016.100 0.0002 5 59.160

9.65018.675 5.800ABREU Diogo 110.325 Q18.2006 0.000POR 1 4 52.325

9.40017.800 17.10013.700 0.0002 11 58.000

9.15018.455 5.200ALIYEV Pirmammad 109.715 Q18.4007 0.000KAZ 1 11 51.205

9.60017.310 15.00016.600 0.0002 10 58.510

9.45017.615 5.800ITO Masaki 109.675 Q18.1008 0.000JPN 1 14 50.965

8.95017.260 16.40016.100 0.0002 9 58.710

9.15017.825 6.000MUNETOMO Ginga 108.955 R115.8009 0.000JPN 1 23 48.775

9.20017.280 17.10016.600 0.0002 3 60.180

9.60018.305 5.700MARTINY Sebastien 108.460 R217.90010 0.000FRA 1 9 51.505

8.75017.305 16.00014.900 0.0002 14 56.955

9.70017.820 5.800MUTLU Gurkan 108.26518.00011 0.000TUR 1 10 51.320

9.60016.445 16.40014.500 0.0002 15 56.945

9.40017.535 5.900CANNONE Flavio 107.19017.10012 0.000ITA 1 18 49.935

9.15016.505 16.10015.500 0.0002 13 57.255

9.40017.800 5.600PIUNOV Oleg 106.96018.20013 0.000AZE 1 13 51.000

9.10016.260 15.60015.000 0.0002 19 55.960

10.00017.505 5.200USMONOV Samirbek 106.69017.80014 0.000UZB 1 15 50.505

9.10016.885 15.20015.000 0.0002 17 56.185

9.50017.765 5.400LENOIR Loic 105.15517.30015 0.000BEL 1 17 49.965

8.95016.540 15.40014.300 0.0002 22 55.190
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Qualification

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

8.80017.280 5.200ILYINYKH Mikita 105.15017.90016 0.000BLR 1 22 49.180

9.10016.470 16.00014.800 0.4002 18 55.970

9.40017.810 5.000KJAER Benjamin 104.54017.10017 0.000DEN 1 20 49.310

9.75016.380 14.80014.300 0.0002 21 55.230

9.30016.960 5.400ALOI Dario 104.50018.10018 0.000ITA 1 19 49.760

9.05015.990 13.10016.600 0.0002 23 54.740

8.90017.090 4.400JAWORSKI Lukasz 103.67017.50019 0.000POL 1 25 47.890

9.25016.930 15.00014.600 0.0002 20 55.780

9.10017.170 4.900ZAKRZEWSKI Artur 103.47517.60020 2.000POL 1 27 46.770

9.30016.305 16.90014.200 0.0002 16 56.705

9.25017.405 4.300FIGLAK Dominik 100.32017.20021 0.000POL 1 24 48.155

9.45016.815 13.30014.600 2.0002 25 52.165

6.80019.345 1.700TASAKI Katsufumi 99.68012.80022 0.000JPN 1 30 40.645

9.15017.285 17.10015.500 0.0002 6 59.035

7.40015.175 2.300MORANTE Allan 97.64015.20023 0.000FRA 1 31 40.075

8.65017.515 17.10014.300 0.0002 12 57.565

8.10016.450 3.800LOPES Tiago 94.57015.20024 0.000POR 1 29 43.550

8.30015.120 14.00013.600 0.0002 26 51.020

7.35014.060 2.500BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan 92.34014.80025 0.000TUR 1 32 38.710

9.15016.480 12.60015.400 0.0002 24 53.630

9.45017.435 5.900OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek 84.38516.40026 0.000UZB 1 21 49.185

5.90010.100 9.4009.800 0.0002 27 35.200

9.05017.930 5.800MUSSABAYEV Danil 81.74518.30027 0.000KAZ 1 12 51.080

4.5508.815 8.6008.700 0.0002 28 30.665

9.65017.755 6.200GANCHINHO Diogo 76.76518.50028 0.000POR 1 5 52.105

3.5007.160 7.1006.900 0.0002 30 24.660

9.55016.705 4.200AGHAMIROV Ruslan 76.32016.60029 0.000AZE 1 26 47.055

4.6008.365 8.6007.700 0.0002 29 29.265

9.05018.070 5.600VIVIANI Mikael 74.21517.50030 0.000FRA 1 16 50.220

3.2507.145 7.1006.500 0.0002 31 23.995
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Qualification

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.40018.595 5.900YUDIN Andrey 71.76018.70031 0.000RUS 1 2 52.595

2.8005.565 5.6005.200 0.0002 33 19.165

1.7503.725 2.300SELYUTIN Oleg 70.1003.40032 0.000RUS 1 36 11.175

9.20018.025 16.00015.900 0.2002 8 58.925

8.70016.255 5.400TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan 63.66516.40033 0.000KAZ 1 28 46.755

2.8504.760 4.9004.400 0.0002 34 16.910

2.7005.790 0.000FAROUX Josuah 37.2705.20034 0.000FRA 1 34 13.690

3.6007.180 6.9005.900 0.0002 32 23.580

4.5008.870 0.600HANKOVICH Yauheni 34.6959.10035 0.000BLR 1 33 23.070

1.5003.525 3.8002.800 0.0002 36 11.625

1.8003.685 2.900TUSSUPOV Daniyar 23.4553.40036 0.000KAZ 1 35 11.785

1.5503.620 3.8002.900 0.2002 35 11.670

2.0003.860 0.000SANTOS Ricardo 15.0803.90037 0.000POR 1 37 9.760

1.0001.720 2.2000.400 0.0002 37 5.320

0.8001.895 2.200SOTOMURA Tetsuya 5.3950.50038 0.000JPN 1 38 5.395

0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0002 38 0.000
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Women's Individual

Qualification

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.50016.465 5.400PAVLOVA Yana 105.210 Q18.5001 0.000RUS 1 1 49.865

9.40015.945 15.00015.000 0.0002 1 55.345

9.70016.935 4.300HARCHONAK Hanna 103.540 Q17.9002 0.000BLR 1 4 48.835

9.45015.655 13.10016.500 0.0002 2 54.705

9.00017.095 5.800KOCHESOK Susana 102.925 Q17.7003 0.000RUS 1 2 49.595

9.15015.780 14.20014.200 0.0002 4 53.330

9.30016.940 4.600PIATRENIA Tatsiana 101.775 Q18.4004 0.000BLR 1 3 49.240

9.20015.635 12.60015.100 0.0002 8 52.535

9.45016.570 4.000MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia 100.98018.2005 0.000BLR 1 7 48.220

9.05015.710 12.50015.500 0.0002 7 52.760

9.45016.485 3.600GOLOTA Meri 100.54518.0006 0.000RUS 1 9 47.535

8.95015.760 12.30016.000 0.0002 5 53.010

9.55016.270 3.200DOIHATA Chisato 100.275 Q17.5007 0.000JPN 1 12 46.520

9.30015.755 13.10015.600 0.0002 3 53.755

9.40016.345 4.900LABROUSSE Lea 100.080 Q17.3008 0.000FRA 1 8 47.945

8.30015.135 13.40015.300 0.0002 10 52.135

9.45016.755 4.100JURBERT Marine 99.775 Q18.2009 0.000FRA 1 6 48.505

9.20015.670 12.30014.100 0.0002 12 51.270

9.55016.275 5.100NAKANO Rana 99.310 Q15.40010 0.000JPN 1 14 46.325

8.90015.585 14.10014.400 0.0002 6 52.985

9.50016.320 4.600MARTINS Beatriz 99.030 R116.60011 0.000POR 1 10 47.020

9.45015.560 12.70014.300 0.0002 11 52.010

9.15016.075 4.200KISHI Ayano 98.57516.70012 0.000JPN 1 15 46.125

9.15015.800 12.00015.500 0.0002 9 52.450

9.60016.360 4.300SAIOTE Silvia 97.335 R216.40013 0.000POR 1 11 46.660

8.30015.275 13.60013.500 0.0002 15 50.675

9.15015.520 4.200BADYHINA Palina 97.04016.90014 0.000BLR 1 17 45.770

9.25014.820 12.10015.100 0.0002 12 51.270

9.15016.405 5.300YAMADA Ayana 97.03515.50015 0.000JPN 1 13 46.355

8.70015.680 12.60013.700 0.0002 14 50.680
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Women's Individual

Qualification

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.45016.075 3.000ZEMLIANAIA Veronika 91.88017.20016 0.000AZE 1 18 45.725

9.15015.805 8.90014.300 2.0002 17 46.155

9.30016.910 4.300KORNETSKAYA Anna 91.86518.10017 0.000RUS 1 5 48.610

8.25014.305 7.70013.000 0.0002 19 43.255

7.30012.565 1.800SWITALSKA Magdalena 80.41512.80018 0.000POL 1 22 34.465

9.05014.700 8.70013.700 0.2002 18 45.950

2.0003.315 0.000CARVALHO Mariana 57.8753.60019 0.000POR 1 23 8.915

8.95014.510 12.00013.500 0.0002 16 48.960

8.35015.940 3.300BALCERZEWSKA Michalina 53.04016.10020 0.000POL 1 19 43.690

1.6003.250 2.1002.400 0.0002 20 9.350

9.25016.055 3.300RUZIEVA Farangiz 50.34517.20021 0.000UZB 1 16 45.805

0.9001.640 1.5000.500 0.0002 23 4.540

8.55015.585 2.700MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 48.15516.20022 0.000AZE 1 20 43.035

0.8001.720 2.0000.600 0.0002 21 5.120

8.40014.490 3.500PACHECO Nicole 46.96515.80023 0.000POR 1 21 42.190

0.8501.725 1.7000.500 0.0002 22 4.775

Page 2 of 2



FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Synchronised

Qualification

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.40018.600 5.200ALIYEV Pirmammad,
MUSSABAYEV Danil 92.050 Q9.1501 0.000KAZ 1 3 42.350

8.85018.200 14.4008.250 0.0002 2 49.700

9.05018.800 4.200GRISHUNIN Ilya, PIUNOV Oleg 91.850 Q9.0002 0.000AZE 1 7 41.050

9.05018.800 15.4007.950 0.4002 1 50.800

9.75019.400 6.000GANCHINHO Diogo, ABREU
Diogo 90.100 Q9.3003 0.000POR 1 1 44.450

9.65017.800 9.2009.000 0.0002 6 45.650

9.45018.000 4.500FIGLAK Dominik, ZAKRZEWSKI
Artur 89.500 Q8.5504 0.000POL 1 11 40.500

9.20019.000 13.6007.200 0.0002 3 49.000

9.65019.800 3.800HANCHAROU Uladzislau,
RABTSAU Aleh 87.800 Q9.2505 0.000BLR 1 2 42.500

8.10015.800 14.0007.400 0.0002 8 45.300

9.70018.200 4.400CANNONE Flavio, ALOI Dario 86.750 Q9.0506 0.000ITA 1 5 41.350

9.10016.000 12.4008.300 0.4002 7 45.400

9.40018.800 3.200TASAKI Katsufumi, SOTOMURA
Tetsuya 86.350 Q9.2007 0.000JPN 1 9 40.600

9.60018.200 9.3008.650 0.0002 5 45.750

8.90015.800 6.100TEMIRGALIYEV Yerkebulan,
TUSSUPOV Daniyar 85.7508.4508 0.000KAZ 1 13 39.250

8.65017.000 13.1007.750 0.0002 4 46.500

9.30017.800 4.700MELNIK Mikhail, SELYUTIN Oleg 83.400 Q9.1509 0.400RUS 1 10 40.550

8.20014.000 13.4007.250 0.0002 10 42.850

9.15015.200 5.200BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan, MUTLU
Gurkan 81.100 R18.35010 0.000TUR 1 14 37.900

9.20015.400 11.0007.600 0.0002 9 43.200

9.50018.000 5.000FAROUX Josuah, VIVIANI Mikael 79.650 R28.95011 0.000FRA 1 4 41.450

7.05013.200 11.3006.650 0.0002 12 38.200

9.20017.600 4.900MARTINY Sebastien, MORANTE
Allan 75.9008.60012 0.000FRA 1 12 40.300

6.40013.000 10.7005.500 0.0002 13 35.600

9.05018.400 4.400ILYINYKH Mikita, HANKOVICH
Yauheni 75.6508.80013 0.000BLR 1 8 40.650

6.35012.400 10.9005.350 0.0002 14 35.000

9.15018.200 5.000USMONOV Samirbek,
OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek 51.6508.90014 0.000UZB 1 6 41.250

1.9003.400 3.4001.700 0.0002 15 10.400

1.8503.800 2.700USHAKOV Dmitrii, YUDIN Andrey 50.9501.85015 0.000RUS 1 15 10.200

7.30014.200 12.5006.750 0.0002 11 40.750
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Synchronised

Qualification

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

0.0000.000 0.000ITO Masaki, MUNETOMO Ginga 0.0000.00016 0.000JPN 1 16 0.000

0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0002 16 0.000
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Women's Synchronised

Qualification

E D HDRank TotalName Syn PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.75019.000 3.300HARCHONAK Hanna, PIATRENIA
Tatsiana 90.300 Q9.0501 0.000BLR 1 1 41.100

9.40018.400 13.1008.300 0.0002 1 49.200

9.20017.800 4.200DOIHATA Chisato, NAKANO Rana 85.550 Q8.5002 0.000JPN 1 5 39.700

9.55016.400 12.1007.800 0.0002 2 45.850

9.45018.800 3.000MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana,
ZEMLIANAIA Veronika 84.400 Q8.6003 0.000AZE 1 4 39.850

9.35016.600 11.0007.600 0.0002 3 44.550

9.50017.800 3.300BALCERZEWSKA Michalina,
SWITALSKA Magdalena 82.350 Q7.9504 0.000POL 1 7 38.550

9.35017.000 10.3007.150 0.0002 4 43.800

9.35018.200 3.900MARTINS Beatriz, SAIOTE Silvia 71.500 Q8.1005 0.000POR 1 6 39.550

6.30012.800 7.4005.450 0.0002 6 31.950

7.50012.000 1.300CARVALHO Mariana, PACHECO
Nicole 71.3506.9006 0.000POR 1 10 27.700

9.25017.000 9.7007.700 0.0002 5 43.650

9.30018.200 5.000KOCHESOK Susana,
KORNETSKAYA Anna 64.050 Q8.6007 0.000RUS 1 1 41.100

4.7008.800 5.5004.150 0.2002 8 22.950

9.40017.800 2.600MAKHARYNSKAYA Maryia,
BADYHINA Palina 57.0008.5508 0.000BLR 1 8 38.350

3.7007.200 4.5003.250 0.0002 9 18.650

8.90015.800 2.900PAVLOVA Yana, GOLOTA Meri 54.5008.9509 0.000RUS 1 9 36.550

3.5006.200 5.0003.250 0.0002 10 17.950

9.40018.200 4.300JURBERT Marine, LABROUSSE
Lea 54.350 Q8.95010 0.000FRA 1 3 40.850

2.8005.000 3.1002.600 0.0002 11 13.500

1.7003.400 1.200YAMADA Ayana, KISHI Ayano 35.0001.60011 0.000JPN 1 11 7.900

5.35010.200 7.0004.550 0.0002 7 27.100
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling

Entry List By NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

AZE-Azerbaijan

19968038MALKIN Mikhail I

FRA-France

199724807AZIAR Redouane I

199624796CALLON Lea I

200034351LAANAYA Isma I

19926746LAMPERIM Lauriane I

199618161TEXIER Marvin I

199719455WAMBOTE Emilie I

GBR-United Kingdom

199724786BROWNE Elliott I

199613864COLEBECK Lucie I

200024995MULHALL Kallum I

199614197TAITE Yasmin I

KAZ-Kazakhstan

19937115IMAMOV Zukhriddin I

19967116ROMAKHOV Alexandr I

199837807YUSSUPOV Rustam I

POR-Portugal

199714243PINTO Raquel I

RSA-South Africa

19926699ZOONEKYND Bianca I
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling

Entry List By NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

RUS-Russia

19831661KOROBEINIKOVA Anna I

199119720NOSKOV Grigory I

UZB-Uzbekistan

199824057ISAKOV Murodjon I

199824059JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon I
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

Qualification - Women - Group 1 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP THOMPSON Claire GBR

D2 BELOT Laurent Roger FRA

D1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

E1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE

E2 FERREIRA Joao Miguel POR

E3 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

E4 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

E5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

Qualification - Women - Group 1 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP THOMPSON Claire GBR

D1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

D2 BELOT Laurent Roger FRA

E2 FERREIRA Joao Miguel POR

E3 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

E4 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

E5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

E1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE

Qualification - Men - Group 1 - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FERREIRA Joao Miguel POR

D1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

D2 THOMPSON Claire GBR

E2 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

E3 BELOT Laurent Roger FRA

E4 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

E5 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

E1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE

Qualification - Men - Group 1 - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FERREIRA Joao Miguel POR

D2 THOMPSON Claire GBR

D1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

E1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE

E2 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

E3 BELOT Laurent Roger FRA

E4 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

E5 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Final - Men's Individual - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP FERREIRA Joao Miguel POR

D1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

D2 THOMPSON Claire GBR

E1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE

E2 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

E3 BELOT Laurent Roger FRA

E4 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

E5 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Final - Men's Individual - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP FERREIRA Joao Miguel POR

D1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

D2 THOMPSON Claire GBR

E1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE

E2 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

E3 BELOT Laurent Roger FRA
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Men's Individual

Judge Assignment List

E4 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

E5 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

Final - Women's Individual - Routine 1
Role Description NOC

CJP THOMPSON Claire GBR

D1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

D2 BELOT Laurent Roger FRA

E1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE

E2 FERREIRA Joao Miguel POR

E3 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ

E4 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

E5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

Final - Women's Individual - Routine 2
Role Description NOC

CJP THOMPSON Claire GBR

D1 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN

D2 BELOT Laurent Roger FRA

E4 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

E5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE

E1 ZEMAN Vladimir CZE

E2 FERREIRA Joao Miguel POR

E3 MURTAZINA Olga KAZ
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling

Start List

Qualification - Women - Group 1 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS1661

2   ZOONEKYND Bianca RSA6699

3   LAMPERIM Lauriane FRA6746

4   TAITE Yasmin GBR14197

5   LAANAYA Isma FRA34351

6   CALLON Lea FRA24796

7   WAMBOTE Emilie FRA19455

8   COLEBECK Lucie GBR13864

9   PINTO Raquel POR14243

Qualification - Women - Group 1 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS1661

2   ZOONEKYND Bianca RSA6699

3   LAMPERIM Lauriane FRA6746

4   TAITE Yasmin GBR14197

5   LAANAYA Isma FRA34351

6   CALLON Lea FRA24796

7   WAMBOTE Emilie FRA19455

8   COLEBECK Lucie GBR13864

9   PINTO Raquel POR14243

Qualification - Men - Group 1 - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon UZB24059

2   MULHALL Kallum GBR24995

3   BROWNE Elliott GBR24786

4   YUSSUPOV Rustam KAZ37807
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling

Start List

5   ISAKOV Murodjon UZB24057

6   NOSKOV Grigory RUS19720

7   IMAMOV Zukhriddin KAZ7115

8   ROMAKHOV Alexandr KAZ7116

9   TEXIER Marvin FRA18161

10   AZIAR Redouane FRA24807

11   MALKIN Mikhail AZE8038

Qualification - Men - Group 1 - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon UZB24059

2   MULHALL Kallum GBR24995

3   BROWNE Elliott GBR24786

4   YUSSUPOV Rustam KAZ37807

5   ISAKOV Murodjon UZB24057

6   NOSKOV Grigory RUS19720

7   IMAMOV Zukhriddin KAZ7115

8   ROMAKHOV Alexandr KAZ7116

9   TEXIER Marvin FRA18161

10   AZIAR Redouane FRA24807

11   MALKIN Mikhail AZE8038
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Men's Individual

Qualification

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

26.400NOSKOV Grigory 73.300 Q10.2001 0.000RUS 1 1 36.600

27.200 9.500 0.0002 1 36.700

26.400MULHALL Kallum 69.700 Q7.7002 0.000GBR 1 4 34.100

27.100 8.500 0.0002 3 35.600

25.600BROWNE Elliott 66.900 Q8.5003 0.000GBR 1 4 34.100

23.800 9.300 0.3002 4 32.800

25.100MALKIN Mikhail 66.800 Q5.5004 0.000AZE 1 10 30.600

26.900 9.300 0.0002 2 36.200

26.000JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon 66.300 Q8.0005 0.300UZB 1 6 33.700

25.700 7.500 0.6002 5 32.600

26.400ISAKOV Murodjon 65.300 Q8.0006 0.000UZB 1 3 34.400

25.300 6.200 0.6002 7 30.900

27.300IMAMOV Zukhriddin 64.500 Q5.9007 0.000KAZ 1 7 33.200

24.600 7.300 0.6002 6 31.300

24.200YUSSUPOV Rustam 61.700 Q7.1008 0.200KAZ 1 9 31.100

26.100 4.700 0.2002 8 30.600

23.600TEXIER Marvin 59.400 R16.1009 0.600FRA 1 11 29.100

24.600 6.300 0.6002 9 30.300

25.700AZIAR Redouane 58.600 R25.50010 0.000FRA 1 8 31.200

23.700 3.700 0.0002 10 27.400

27.900ROMAKHOV Alexandr 56.3007.80011 0.000KAZ 1 2 35.700

17.200 3.400 0.0002 11 20.600
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Women's Individual

Qualification

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

28.600COLEBECK Lucie 68.000 Q6.8001 0.000GBR 1 1 35.400

27.900 4.700 0.0002 1 32.600

26.400ZOONEKYND Bianca 65.100 Q6.5002 0.000RSA 1 4 32.900

27.100 5.100 0.0002 2 32.200

26.500CALLON Lea 64.700 Q6.5003 0.000FRA 1 3 33.000

26.900 4.800 0.0002 3 31.700

26.500PINTO Raquel 64.400 Q6.3004 0.000POR 1 5 32.800

26.500 5.100 0.0002 4 31.600

27.800KOROBEINIKOVA Anna 63.500 Q6.8005 0.000RUS 1 2 34.600

25.200 3.700 0.0002 7 28.900

24.900TAITE Yasmin 59.700 Q3.3006 0.000GBR 1 8 28.200

27.000 4.500 0.0002 5 31.500

23.000LAANAYA Isma 54.100 Q6.3007 0.600FRA 1 6 28.700

23.500 1.900 0.0002 8 25.400

22.600LAMPERIM Lauriane 52.8006.3008 0.300FRA 1 7 28.600

22.300 1.900 0.0002 9 24.200

13.700WAMBOTE Emilie 47.2002.6009 0.000FRA 1 9 16.300

26.400 4.500 0.0002 6 30.900
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

Final - Men's Individual

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   ITO Masaki JPN8183

2   ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ13947

3   ABREU Diogo POR7045

4   GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE6909

5   RABTSAU Aleh BLR11670

6   MELNIK Mikhail RUS6907

7   HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR11666

8   USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS66

Final - Women's Individual

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   NAKANO Rana JPN11897

2   JURBERT Marine FRA6739

3   LABROUSSE Lea FRA11909

4   DOIHATA Chisato JPN6996

5   PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR1648

6   KOCHESOK Susana RUS7328

7   HARCHONAK Hanna BLR6736

8   PAVLOVA Yana RUS9287

Final - Men's Synchronised

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   MELNIK Mikhail, SELYUTIN Oleg RUS14110

2   TASAKI Katsufumi, SOTOMURA Tetsuya JPN330

3   CANNONE Flavio, ALOI Dario ITA7412

4   HANCHAROU Uladzislau, RABTSAU Aleh BLR11670

5   FIGLAK Dominik, ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL11345

6   GANCHINHO Diogo, ABREU Diogo POR7045
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics

Start List

7   GRISHUNIN Ilya, PIUNOV Oleg AZE9807

8   ALIYEV Pirmammad, MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ14077

Final - Women's Synchronised

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   JURBERT Marine, LABROUSSE Lea FRA11909

2   KOCHESOK Susana, KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS7330

3   MARTINS Beatriz, SAIOTE Silvia POR4915

4   BALCERZEWSKA Michalina, SWITALSKA Magdalena POL10645

5   MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana, ZEMLIANAIA Veronika AZE9794

6   DOIHATA Chisato, NAKANO Rana JPN11897

7   HARCHONAK Hanna, PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR1648
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Final

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.20017.935 17.300MELNIK Mikhail 60.53516.1001 0.000RUS 1 1 60.535

9.40017.490 16.600GRISHUNIN Ilya 59.89016.4002 0.000AZE 1 2 59.890

8.85017.735 17.100ABREU Diogo 59.08515.4003 0.000POR 1 3 59.085

9.20017.315 16.500RABTSAU Aleh 58.51515.5004 0.000BLR 1 4 58.515

5.65010.965 9.400ALIYEV Pirmammad 36.01510.0005 0.000KAZ 1 5 36.015

4.1509.155 9.100USHAKOV Dmitrii 30.7058.3006 0.000RUS 1 6 30.705

1.0001.890 2.200HANCHAROU Uladzislau 5.4900.4007 0.000BLR 1 7 5.490

0.8501.800 2.000ITO Masaki 5.0500.4008 0.000JPN 1 8 5.050
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Women's Individual

Final

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.25016.165 14.200KOCHESOK Susana 55.61516.0001 0.000RUS 1 1 55.615

9.10016.045 15.000PAVLOVA Yana 55.54515.4002 0.000RUS 1 2 55.545

9.30015.710 14.400PIATRENIA Tatsiana 55.21015.8003 0.000BLR 1 3 55.210

9.40015.600 14.100NAKANO Rana 54.20015.1004 0.000JPN 1 4 54.200

9.15015.575 13.100DOIHATA Chisato 53.72515.9005 0.000JPN 1 5 53.725

9.15015.120 13.400JURBERT Marine 53.07015.4006 0.000FRA 1 6 53.070

2.7005.085 4.400HARCHONAK Hanna 17.1855.0007 0.000BLR 1 7 17.185

0.9001.660 2.000LABROUSSE Lea 5.0600.5008 0.000FRA 1 8 5.060
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Individual

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

MELNIK MikhailRUS - RussiaGOLD

GRISHUNIN IlyaAZE - AzerbaijanSILVER

ABREU DiogoPOR - PortugalBRONZE

Page 1 /1



FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Women's Individual

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

KOCHESOK SusanaRUS - RussiaGOLD

PAVLOVA YanaRUS - RussiaSILVER

PIATRENIA TatsianaBLR - BelarusBRONZE
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Synchronised

Final

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.5000.000 14.400ALIYEV Pirmammad,
MUSSABAYEV Danil 51.4008.5001 0.000KAZ 1 1 51.400

8.9500.000 15.600MELNIK Mikhail, SELYUTIN Oleg 50.8507.9002 0.000RUS 1 2 50.850

9.3000.000 15.800TASAKI Katsufumi, SOTOMURA
Tetsuya 50.7008.0003 0.000JPN 1 3 50.700

8.9500.000 15.400GRISHUNIN Ilya, PIUNOV Oleg 48.4507.9004 0.000AZE 1 4 48.450

9.3000.000 13.400FIGLAK Dominik, ZAKRZEWSKI
Artur 46.8007.5005 0.000POL 1 5 46.800

6.4500.000 8.100CANNONE Flavio, ALOI Dario 30.9506.0006 0.000ITA 1 6 30.950

2.4500.000 5.500HANCHAROU Uladzislau,
RABTSAU Aleh 16.1502.6007 0.000BLR 1 7 16.150

0.9500.000 2.000GANCHINHO Diogo, ABREU
Diogo 4.6500.1008 0.000POR 1 8 4.650
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Women's Synchronised

Final

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.5500.000 13.100HARCHONAK Hanna, PIATRENIA
Tatsiana 49.4008.3501 0.000BLR 1 1 49.400

8.9000.000 11.000MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana,
ZEMLIANAIA Veronika 46.3507.6502 0.000AZE 1 2 46.350

9.1000.000 10.700MARTINS Beatriz, SAIOTE Silvia 45.0507.2503 0.000POR 1 3 45.050

8.8000.000 11.700KOCHESOK Susana,
KORNETSKAYA Anna 43.9507.8504 0.000RUS 1 4 43.950

9.1000.000 10.300BALCERZEWSKA Michalina,
SWITALSKA Magdalena 43.7507.1505 0.000POL 1 5 43.750

8.9000.000 11.600JURBERT Marine, LABROUSSE
Lea 42.7007.8006 0.000FRA 1 6 42.700

5.7500.000 7.400DOIHATA Chisato, NAKANO Rana 28.6004.6507 0.000JPN 1 7 28.600
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Men's Synchronised

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

MUSSABAYEV DanilKAZ - KazakhstanGOLD

ALIYEV Pirmammad

SELYUTIN OlegRUS - RussiaSILVER

MELNIK Mikhail

SOTOMURA TetsuyaJPN - JapanBRONZE

TASAKI Katsufumi
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Trampoline Gymnastics
Women's Synchronised

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

PIATRENIA TatsianaBLR - BelarusGOLD

HARCHONAK Hanna

ZEMLIANAIA VeronikaAZE - AzerbaijanSILVER

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana

SAIOTE SilviaPOR - PortugalBRONZE

MARTINS Beatriz
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling

Start List

Final - Men's Individual - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   YUSSUPOV Rustam KAZ37807

2   IMAMOV Zukhriddin KAZ7115

3   ISAKOV Murodjon UZB24057

4   JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon UZB24059

5   MALKIN Mikhail AZE8038

6   BROWNE Elliott GBR24786

7   MULHALL Kallum GBR24995

8   NOSKOV Grigory RUS19720

Final - Men's Individual - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   YUSSUPOV Rustam KAZ37807

2   IMAMOV Zukhriddin KAZ7115

3   ISAKOV Murodjon UZB24057

4   JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon UZB24059

5   MALKIN Mikhail AZE8038

6   BROWNE Elliott GBR24786

7   MULHALL Kallum GBR24995

8   NOSKOV Grigory RUS19720

Final - Women's Individual - Routine 1

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   LAANAYA Isma FRA34351

2   TAITE Yasmin GBR14197

3   KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS1661

4   PINTO Raquel POR14243

5   CALLON Lea FRA24796

6   ZOONEKYND Bianca RSA6699
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling

Start List

7   COLEBECK Lucie GBR13864

Final - Women's Individual - Routine 2

Order Description FIG License NOC

1   LAANAYA Isma FRA34351

2   TAITE Yasmin GBR14197

3   KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS1661

4   PINTO Raquel POR14243

5   CALLON Lea FRA24796

6   ZOONEKYND Bianca RSA6699

7   COLEBECK Lucie GBR13864
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Men's Individual

Final

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

26.900NOSKOV Grigory 74.60010.8001 0.000RUS 1 1 37.700

27.400 9.500 0.0002 1 36.900

26.200MALKIN Mikhail 72.10010.1002 0.000AZE 1 3 36.300

26.500 9.300 0.0002 3 35.800

26.500BROWNE Elliott 71.9008.6003 0.000GBR 1 5 35.100

27.200 9.600 0.0002 2 36.800

27.500MULHALL Kallum 71.8009.3004 0.000GBR 1 2 36.800

26.300 8.700 0.0002 4 35.000

25.500JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon 69.20010.2005 0.300UZB 1 4 35.400

26.300 7.500 0.0002 5 33.800

24.800IMAMOV Zukhriddin 65.5007.7006 0.300KAZ 1 7 32.200

26.000 7.300 0.0002 6 33.300

26.700ISAKOV Murodjon 63.5007.9007 0.000UZB 1 6 34.600

25.100 3.800 0.0002 8 28.900

24.900YUSSUPOV Rustam 63.4007.1008 0.000KAZ 1 8 32.000

25.400 6.300 0.3002 7 31.400
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Women's Individual

Final

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

27.300KOROBEINIKOVA Anna 69.7007.6001 0.000RUS 1 1 34.900

27.700 7.100 0.0002 1 34.800

27.000PINTO Raquel 66.0006.5002 0.000POR 1 2 33.500

27.700 4.800 0.0002 4 32.500

26.000ZOONEKYND Bianca 65.9006.9003 0.000RSA 1 4 32.900

26.500 6.500 0.0002 3 33.000

26.200CALLON Lea 64.5006.7004 0.000FRA 1 4 32.900

27.500 4.100 0.0002 5 31.600

26.700TAITE Yasmin 64.0006.5005 0.000GBR 1 3 33.200

26.800 4.000 0.0002 6 30.800

25.100COLEBECK Lucie 63.2003.4006 0.000GBR 1 7 28.500

27.600 7.100 0.0002 2 34.700

23.500LAANAYA Isma 58.3006.3007 0.600FRA 1 6 29.200

25.300 3.800 0.0002 7 29.100
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Men's Individual

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

NOSKOV GrigoryRUS - RussiaGOLD

MALKIN MikhailAZE - AzerbaijanSILVER

BROWNE ElliottGBR - United KingdomBRONZE
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FIG Trampoline Gymnastics and Tumbling World Cup AGF
Trophy

Tumbling
Women's Individual

Medallists

NOCMedal Name

KOROBEINIKOVA AnnaRUS - RussiaGOLD

PINTO RaquelPOR - PortugalSILVER

ZOONEKYND BiancaRSA - South AfricaBRONZE
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